Dimensions of A 250

Length
Width
Height
Net Weight

Engine

Max Power
Start Method
Tire

Fuel Tank
Seat Height
Clearance
Wheel Base

Loading Q

< Kazuma

1620mm
1102mm
1070mm
165kg

A 250 - 250cc ATV
250cc

\ETVE]

5Gears (R, N, 1,2, 3,4)
14.0 / 8000 (kw/rpm)
Electric

Front: 10”

Rear: 9”

6l

800mm

95mm

1090mm

20GP 12PCS
40HQ 42PCS
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